T6-Power, Heat 1 - Damer

Start 14:50
Start nr Atlet

Bana

O N O L1 B W N B

204
215
205
206
207
202
227
226

Cornelia Yttermyr

Erika
Ebba
Vanessa
Linda
Malin
lda
Frida

Nilsson
Strid
Sturesson
Bergqvist
Bengtsson
Rosendal
Aldenback

Klubb

Ostervala kraftsportklubb
421 FF

Mandagsklubben IF
Bollnas FF

Highway FF

Ostervala kraftsportklubb
Swetec FF

Ostervala kraftsportklubb

_IAFOR)

AR IORS
& 7
57 X
& N

*| *|
) o
3\ Y

O y-
SN y.
D (%

NATioNE



T6-Power, Heat 2 - Damer

Start nr Atlet

Start 14:56
Bana
1 216
2 219
3 211
4 201
5 213
6 208
7/ 214
3 225

Sara
Emma
Sofie
Tindra
Petra
Anneli
Lisa
Maria

Nagi
Hornlund
Lindberg
Honnér
Nordin
Svensson
Leijon
Lyberg

Klubb

Vagnhallen SK
Mandagsklubben IF
Vagnhallen SK
Vagnhallen SK
Barbellclub Bergslagen
Nordic AtletKlubb

421 FF
Norrkoping Functional Fitness
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T6-Power, Heat 3 - Damer

Start 15:04
Start nr Atlet

Bana

O N O L1 B W N B

220
210
222
217
218
223
209
203

Angelica Bengtsson

Matilda Siikavuopio

Anna
lda
Sandra
Elin
Luisa
Elvira

Torseld
Johansson
Augustsson
Ericson

Pozuelos
Ek

Klubb

Mandagsklubben IF
Vagnhallen SK
Malmo FRC
Atletverkstan IF
Atletverkstan IF
Mandagsklubben IF
Mandagsklubben IF
Mandagsklubben IF
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